The Boilermaker

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 7465

Dates: Apr 18-19, 2015

BOILERMAKER
INVITATIONAL

Pos.

~NOoO O~ WNPEP

11
12

14
15

School

lllinois
Louisville
Northwestern
Ohio State
Indiana

NIU

Toledo

GRU Augusta
Miami (OH)
Wisconsin
Cincinnati
Kent State
Purdue
Southern lllinois
Ball State

Rnd 1

276
280
292
281
288
293
292
284
293
296
292
298
291
301
296

Rnd 2

268
281
284
294
293
286
293
290
298
201
293
201
292
294
313

Rnd 3

285
300
293
296
295
301
298
309
292
300
304
301
307
309
312

Total To Par
829 -35
861 -3
869 +5
871 +7
876 +12
880 +16
883 +19
883 +19
883 +19
887 +23
889 +25
890 +26
890 +26
904 +40
921 +57

» BIRDIEF IRE
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The Boilermaker B““.EHMAKEH

Dates: Apr 18-19, 2015

EsuLTS INVITATIONAL
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 7465

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Illinois 276 268 285 829 -35
T1 Thomas Detry 69 67 70 206 -10
T1 Charlie Danielson 67 65 74 206 -10
3 Dylan Meyer 70 67 70 207 -9
4 Brian Campbell 70 69 71 210 -6
T29 Nick Hardy 70 76 75 221 +5
2 Louisville 280 281 300 861 -3
5 Robin Sciot-Siegrist 68 67 7 212 -4
11 Antoine Le Saux 71 70 75 216 E
T12 JD Lehman 74 71 72 217 +1
T 26 Max Walz 68 73 79 220 +4
T51 Gus Lundquist 73 79 76 228 +12
3 Northwestern 292 284 293 869 +5
T9 Matthew Negri 70 68 7 215 -1
T12 Dylan Wu 74 68 75 217 +1
T12 Joshua Jamieson 74 71 72 217 +1
T 36 Bennett Lavin 74 77 72 223 +7
T 68 Sam Triplett 79 79 74 232 +16
4 Ohio State 281 294 296 871 +7
T6 Logan Jones 70 70 74 214 -2
T6 Clark Engle 70 70 74 214 -2
T 26 Tee-k Kelly 69 79 72 220 +4
T 49 Grant Weaver 76 75 76 227 +11
T59 Sean Busch 72 82 76 230 +14
5 Indiana 288 293 295 876 +12
T12 Nicholas Grubnich 72 73 72 217 +1
T12 Max Kollin 74 71 72 217 +1
T26 Keegan Vea 71 75 74 220 +4
T 36 Brendon Doyle 72 74 7 223 +7
T72 Matt Weber 73 76 84 233 +17
6 NIU 293 286 301 880 +16
T9 Raphael Denais 71 72 72 215 -1
T12 Joo-Young Lee 74 68 75 217 +1
T 44 Patrick Murphy 76 73 76 225 +9
T59 Jordan Wetsch 72 80 78 230 +14
T 66 Nick Huggins 78 73 80 231 +15
7 Toledo 292 293 298 883 +19
T6 Chris Selfridge 71 72 71 214 -2
T19 Otto Black 73 72 73 218 +2
35 Stephen Watts 72 74 76 222 +6
T55 Patrick Cermak 76 75 78 229 +13
T78 Colin Joseph 76 82 80 238 +22
T7 GRU Augusta 284 290 309 883 +19
T19 Robin Petersson 70 75 73 218 +2
T29 Jake Marriott 70 70 81 221 +5
T41 Maverick Antcliff 71 73 80 224 +8
T 44 Viktor Edin 73 72 80 225 +9
T59 Cody Shafer 79 75 76 230 +14

» BIRDIEFIRE



The Boilermaker B““.EHMAKEH

Dates: Apr 18-19, 2015

EsuLTS INVITATIONAL
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 7465

T7 Miami (OH) 293 298 292 883 +19
T12 Patrick Flavin 73 73 71 217 +1
T22 Brantley Kushner 78 71 70 219 +3
T 49 Scott Cahill 73 78 76 227 +11
T55 Greg Conrad 71 83 75 229 +13
T59 Jack Sparling 76 76 78 230 +14
10 Wisconsin 296 291 300 887 +23
T29 Jack Watson 74 72 75 221 +5
T29 Matt Ross 68 75 78 221 +5
T41 Rob Jacobsen 80 72 72 224 +8
T41 Eddie Wajda 7 72 75 224 +8
T 68 Thomas O'Bryan 77 77 78 232 +16
11 Cincinnati 292 293 304 889 +25
T19 John Michael O'Toole 75 69 74 218 +2
T29 Emerson Newsome 72 74 75 221 +5
T 36 Jared O'Kelley 71 76 76 223 +7
T51 Jared Howard 75 74 79 228 +12
T78 Baxter Reeves 74 79 85 238 +22
12 Kent State 298 291 301 890 +26
T22 lan Holt 7 71 71 219 +3
T29 Josh Whalen 71 75 75 221 +5
T 44 Sebastian Bendsen 76 72 77 225 +9
T51 Taylor Zoller 75 75 78 228 +12
T55 Chase Johnson 76 73 80 229 +13
T12 Purdue 291 292 307 890 +26
T22 Austin Eoff 69 73 77 219 +3
T 22 Enzo Perez 72 69 78 219 +3
T51 Brian Carlson 74 74 80 228 +12
T59 Stuart Macdonald 78 76 76 230 +14
7 Ben-Marvin Egel 76 85 76 237 +21
14 Southern lllinois 301 294 309 904 +40
T 36 Wade Thompson 72 74 7 223 +7
T 36 Drew Novara 74 73 76 223 +7
T 47 Andrew Mitchell 79 72 75 226 +10
T 68 Steve Souchek 76 75 81 232 +16
81 Brady Brown 79 81 87 247 +31
15 Ball State 296 313 312 921 +57
T59 Michael VanDeventer 76 74 80 230 +14
T59 Tyler Ostrom 72 80 78 230 +14
T 68 Johnny Watts 74 80 78 232 +16
T72 McCormick Clouser 74 80 79 233 +17
T75 Zach Yinger 80 79 77 236 +20
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The Boilermaker
Dates: Apr 18-19, 2015

BOILERMAKER
INVITATIONAL

Pos.

T 47
T55
T 66
T72
T75
80

Name

Justin Cho

Josh Wick

Michael Makris
Chad Phillips
Scott Smith
Philippe Schweizer

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 7465

School Rnd 1
Purdue 74
Ohio State 75
Ball State 75
Purdue 80
Northwestern 80
Purdue 83

Rnd 2

75
81
80
77
7
i

Rnd 3

77
73
76
76
79
81

Total

226
229
231
233
236
241

To Par

+10
+13
+15
+17
+20
+25

» BIRDIEF IRE
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The Boilermaker
Dates: Apr 18-19, 2015

Round: 3

RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 7465

BOILERMAKER
INVITATIONAL

Pos.

~NOoO O~ WNPE

11
12

14
15

Pos.

[

(o2 &) N S OV]

11
12

19

Top 20 Teams

lllinois
Louisville
Northwestern
Ohio State
Indiana

NIU

Toledo

GRU Augusta
Miami (OH)
Wisconsin
Cincinnati
Kent State
Purdue
Southern lllinois
Ball State

Top 20 Players

Thomas Detry
Charlie Danielson
Dylan Meyer
Brian Campbell
Robin Sciot-Siegrist
Logan Jones
Chris Selfridge
Clark Engle
Raphael Denais
Matthew Negri
Antoine Le Saux
JD Lehman
Joo-Young Lee
Patrick Flavin
Nicholas Grubnich
Dylan Wu

Max Kollin
Joshua Jamieson
Robin Petersson
Otto Black

John Michael O'Toole

School

Illinois

Illinois

Illinois

Illinois
Louisville
Ohio State
Toledo

Ohio State
NIU
Northwestern
Louisville
Louisville
NIU

Miami (OH)
Indiana
Northwestern
Indiana
Northwestern
GRU Augusta
Toledo
Cincinnati

Rnd 1

276
280
292
281
288
293
292
284
293
296
292
298
291
301
296

Rnd 1

69
67
70
70
68
70
71
70
71
70
71
74
74
73
72
74
74
74
70
73
75

Rnd 2

268
281
284
294
293
286
293
290
298
291
293
291
292
294
313

Rnd 2

67
65
67
69
67
70
72
70
72
68
70
71
68
73
73
68
71
71
75
72
69

Rnd 3

285
300
293
296
295
301
298
309
292
300
304
301
307
309
312

Rnd 3

70
74
70
71
77
74
71
74
72
v
75
72
75
71
72
75
72
72
73
73
74

Total

829
861
869
871
876
880
883
883
883
887
889
890
890
904
921

Total

206
206
207
210
212
214
214
214
215
215
216
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
218
218
218

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

-35
-3
+5
+7
+12
+16
+19
+19
+19
+23
+25
+26
+26
+40
+57

To Par

-10
-10
-9
-6
-4
-2
-2
-2
-1
-1
E
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
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The Boilermaker

Dates: Apr 18-19, 2015

Team Statistics
Round: 3

BOILERMAKER
INVITATIONAL

PAR 3 SCORING

Cincinnati
Illinois
Northwestern
GRU Augusta
Louisville
Purdue
Wisconsin
Toledo

Ohio State

Kent State
Southern lllinois
Miami (OH)
Indiana

Ball State

NIU

PAR 4 SCORING

lllinois

Miami (OH)
Ohio State
Northwestern
NIU

Wisconsin
Indiana
Louisville
Toledo

Kent State
GRU Augusta
Purdue

Ball State
Cincinnati
Southern lllinois
PAR 5 SCORING

Illinois

Toledo
Wisconsin
Miami (OH)
Ohio State
Indiana

Kent State
Northwestern
NIU

Ball State
Louisville
Southern lllinois
Purdue
Cincinnati
GRU Augusta

3.10
3.15
3.30
3.30
3.35
3.40
3.42
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.55
3.55
3.65
3.75
3.75

4.06
4.06
4.12
4.14
4.16
4.16
4.20
4.22
4.26
4.30
4.32
4.34
4.36
4.40
4.46

4.70
4.75
4.76
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.85
4.90
4.95
5.05
5.10
5.10
5.35
5.40

+2
+3
+6
+6
+7
+8
+8
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+13
+15
+15

+3
+3
+6
+7
+8
+8
+10
+11
+13
+15
+16
+17
+18
+20
+23

EAGLES

NIU
BIRDIES

Louisville
Miami (OH)
Wisconsin
lllinois

Toledo

Ohio State
NIU
Cincinnati
Southern lllinois
Northwestern
Indiana

Kent State
Ball State
GRU Augusta
Purdue
PARS

lllinois
Northwestern
Indiana

Kent State
Purdue

Miami (OH)
Ohio State
GRU Augusta
Ball State
Toledo
Cincinnati
Louisville

NIU
Wisconsin
Southern lllinois

» BIRDIEFIRE
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The Boilermaker

Dates: Apr 18-19, 2015

BOILERMAKER
INVITATIONAL

Pos.

=

o 0 W

11
12

19

22

26

29

35

36

41

44

47

49

51

55

59

Name

Thomas Detry
Charlie Danielson
Dylan Meyer
Brian Campbell
Robin Sciot-Siegrist
Logan Jones
Chris Selfridge
Clark Engle
Raphael Denais
Matthew Negri
Antoine Le Saux
JD Lehman
Joo-Young Lee
Patrick Flavin
Nicholas Grubnich
Dylan Wu

Max Kollin
Joshua Jamieson
Robin Petersson
Otto Black

John Michael O'Toole

Austin Eoff
Brantley Kushner
lan Holt

Enzo Perez
Tee-k Kelly

Max Walz
Keegan Vea
Jack Watson
Matt Ross

Jake Marriott
Nick Hardy
Emerson Newsome
Josh Whalen
Stephen Watts
Brendon Doyle
Jared O'Kelley
Wade Thompson
Drew Novara
Bennett Lavin
Eddie Wajda
Rob Jacobsen
Maverick Antcliff
Viktor Edin
Sebastian Bendsen
Patrick Murphy
*Justin Cho
Andrew Mitchell
Scott Cahill
Grant Weaver
Brian Carlson
Taylor Zoller
Jared Howard
Gus Lundquist
Greg Conrad
Patrick Cermak
*Josh Wick
Chase Johnson
Michael VanDeventer
Jack Sparling
Sean Busch
Jordan Wetsch

Round: 3
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 7465

School Rnd 1
lllinois 69
lllinois 67
lllinois 70
lllinois 70
Louisville 68
Ohio State 70
Toledo 71
Ohio State 70
NIU 71
Northwestern 70
Louisville 71
Louisville 74
NIU 74
Miami (OH) 73
Indiana 72
Northwestern 74
Indiana 74
Northwestern 74
GRU Augusta 70
Toledo 73
Cincinnati 75
Purdue 69
Miami (OH) 78
Kent State 77
Purdue 72
Ohio State 69
Louisville 68
Indiana 71
Wisconsin 74
Wisconsin 68
GRU Augusta 70
lllinois 70
Cincinnati 72
Kent State 71
Toledo 72
Indiana 72
Cincinnati 71
Southern lllinois 72
Southern lllinois 74
Northwestern 74
Wisconsin 77
Wisconsin 80
GRU Augusta 71
GRU Augusta 73
Kent State 76
NIU 76
Purdue 74
Southern lllinois 79
Miami (OH) 73
Ohio State 76
Purdue 74
Kent State 75
Cincinnati 75
Louisville 73
Miami (OH) 71
Toledo 76
Ohio State 75
Kent State 76
Ball State 76
Miami (OH) 76
Ohio State 72
NIU 72

Rnd 2

67
65
67
69
67
70
72
70
72
68
70
71
68
73
73
68
71
71
75
72
69
73
71
71
69
79
73
75
72
75
70
76
74
75
74
74
76
74
73
7
72
72
73
72
72
73
75
72
78
75
74
75
74
79
83
75
81
73
74
76
82
80

Rnd 3

70
74
70
71
77
74
71
74
72
77
75
72
75
71
72
75
72
72
73
73
74
77
70
71
78
72
79
74
75
78
81
75
75
75
76
77
76
77
76
72
75
72
80
80
77
76
77
75
76
76
80
78
79
76
75
78
73
80
80
78
76
78

Total

206
206
207
210
212
214
214
214
215
215
216
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
221
221
222
223
223
223
223
223
224
224
224
225
225
225
226
226
227
227
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
229
230
230
230
230

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

-10
-10
-9

+9

+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
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The Boilermaker

Dates: Apr 18-19, 2015

BOILERMAKER
INVITATIONAL

66

68

72

75

e
78

80
81

Tyler Ostrom

Stuart Macdonald
Cody Shafer

Nick Huggins
*Michael Makris
Thomas O'Bryan
Steve Souchek
Johnny Watts

Sam Triplett

Matt Weber
McCormick Clouser
*Chad Phillips
Zach Yinger

*Scott Smith
Ben-Marvin Egel
Colin Joseph
Baxter Reeves
*Philippe Schweizer
Brady Brown

Round: 3
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 7465
Ball State 72
Purdue 78
GRU Augusta 79
NIU 78
Ball State 75
Wisconsin 77
Southern lllinois 76
Ball State 74
Northwestern 79
Indiana 73
Ball State 74
Purdue 80
Ball State 80
Northwestern 80
Purdue 76
Toledo 76
Cincinnati 74
Purdue 83
Southern lllinois 79

80
76
75
73
80
7
75
80
79
76
80
7
79
i
85
82
79
7
81

78
76
76
80
76
78
81
78
74
84
79
76
7
79
76
80
85
81
87

230
230
230
231
231
232
232
232
232
233
233
233
236
236
237
238
238
241
247

» BIRDIEF IRE

+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+20
+20
+21
+22
+22
+25
+31
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The Boilermaker
Dates: Apr 18-19, 2015

Player Statistics for Round 3

BOILERMAKER
INVITATIONAL

PAR 3 SCORING

John Michael O'Toole
Robin Petersson
Sam Triplett

Max Walz

Jack Watson

Josh Whalen

Clark Engle

Gus Lundquist
Joshua Jamieson
Philippe Schweizer
Otto Black

Brian Campbell
Scott Smith

Logan Jones
Ben-Marvin Egel

PAR 4 SCORING

Chris Selfridge
Greg Conrad
Dylan Meyer
Max Kollin
Thomas Detry
JD Lehman
Nicholas Grubnich
Patrick Flavin
Joshua Jamieson
Jordan Wetsch
Brian Campbell
Tee-k Kelly

Josh Wick
Brantley Kushner
Grant Weaver

PAR 5 SCORING

Tee-k Kelly
Bennett Lavin
Rob Jacobsen
Stephen Watts
lan Holt

Nick Hardy
McCormick Clouser
Nicholas Grubnich
Jack Sparling
Brendon Doyle
Otto Black

Chase Johnson
Charlie Danielson
Brantley Kushner
Tyler Ostrom

Cincinnati
GRU Augusta
Northwestern
Louisville
Wisconsin
Kent State
Ohio State
Louisville
Northwestern
Purdue
Toledo
lllinois
Northwestern
Ohio State
Purdue

Toledo
Miami (OH)
lllinois
Indiana
lllinois
Louisville
Indiana
Miami (OH)
Northwestern
NIU

lllinois
Ohio State
Ohio State
Miami (OH)
Ohio State

Ohio State
Northwestern
Wisconsin
Toledo
Kent State
lllinois

Ball State
Indiana
Miami (OH)
Indiana
Toledo
Kent State
lllinois
Miami (OH)
Ball State

2.50
2.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.90
3.90
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.25
4.25
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.75

'
[N

EAGLES

Jordan Wetsch
Patrick Murphy

BIRDIES

Tee-k Kelly

JD Lehman
Antoine Le Saux
Brantley Kushner
Jack Watson
Bennett Lavin
John Michael O'Toole
Patrick Cermak
Raphael Denais
Gus Lundquist
Nicholas Grubnich
Rob Jacobsen
Greg Conrad
Joo-Young Lee
Andrew Mitchell

PARS

Max Kollin
Patrick Flavin
Joshua Jamieson
Sam Triplett
Dylan Meyer
Thomas Detry
Clark Engle
Brian Campbell
Austin Eoff

Chris Selfridge
Sebastian Bendsen
Jared O'Kelley
Enzo Perez
Dylan Wu

Justin Cho

NIU 1
NIU 1
Ohio State 7
Louisville 5
Louisville 5
Miami (OH) 5
Wisconsin 4
Northwestern 4
Cincinnati 4
Toledo 4
NIU 4
Louisville 4
Indiana 4
Wisconsin 4
Miami (OH) 4
NIU 4
Southern lllinois 3
Indiana 15
Miami (OH) 15
Northwestern 14
Northwestern 14
lllinois 14
lllinois 14
Ohio State 14
lllinois 13
Purdue 13
Toledo 13
Kent State 13
Cincinnati 13
Purdue 13
Northwestern 13
Purdue 13

» BIRDIEFIRE
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The Boilermaker B““.EHMAKEH

Dates: Apr 18-19, 2015

INVITATIONAL
Post Round 3

Round 3 - Kampen

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl Rnd
e Par 5 les S S Pars ys es Other  Avg Par Yards Hole
1 4 392 10 61 7 2 1 4.05 4 392 1
2 3 185 5 45 15 11 5 3.58 3 185 2
3 4 482 9 54 18 411 4 482 3
4 5 534 34 43 4 4.63 5 534 4
5 3 230 6 47 22 6 3.35 3 230 5
6 5 598 21 44 14 1 1 4.98 5 598 6
7 4 365 2 26 41 10 2 3.80 4 365 7
8 4 406 9 54 16 1 1 4.15 4 406 8
9 4 478 4 39 31 6 1 4.52 4 478 9
10 5 607 15 52 13 1 5.00 5 607 10
11 4 483 45 33 3 4.48 4 483 11
12 4 477 5 52 24 4.23 4 477 12
13 3 183 11 37 11 18 4 3.62 3 183 13
14 4 385 4 50 21 5 1 4.40 4 385 14
15 4 362 12 45 20 4 4.20 4 362 15
16 5 608 10 47 20 4 5.22 5 608 16
17 3 206 11 54 7 8 1 3.19 3 206 17
18 4 484 3 39 30 7 2 4.58 4 484 18
Round 2 - Kampen

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl Rnd
e Par S les S S Pars ys es Other  Avg Par Yards Hole
1 4 392 19 49 11 2 3.95 4 392 1
2 3 185 12 53 14 2 3.07 3 185 2
3 4 482 7 51 22 1 4.21 4 482 3
4 5 534 4 33 38 5 1 4.58 5 534 4
5 3 230 4 46 22 8 1 3.46 3 230 5
6 5 598 2 19 46 11 2 1 4.94 5 598 6
7 4 365 12 54 14 1 4.05 4 365 7
8 4 406 8 61 11 1 4.06 4 406 8
9 4 478 7 45 23 6 4.35 4 478 9
10 5 607 31 38 8 4 4.81 5 607 10
11 4 483 12 52 15 2 4.09 4 483 11
12 4 477 7 51 19 3 1 4.26 4 477 12
13 3 183 12 53 13 3 3.09 3 183 13
14 4 385 16 51 11 3 4.01 4 385 14
15 4 362 9 54 15 3 4.15 4 362 15
16 5 608 10 50 19 2 5.16 5 608 16
17 3 206 5 44 16 13 3 3.57 3 206 17
18 4 484 6 40 26 8 1 4.48 4 484 18
Round 1 - Kampen

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl Rnd
e Par s les s s Pars ys es Other  Avg Par Yards Hole
1 4 392 26 49 6 3.75 4 392 1
2 3 185 7 51 17 6 3.27 3 185 2
3 4 482 4 55 19 3 4.26 4 482 3
4 5 534 1 41 35 4 4.52 5 534 4
5 3 230 3 45 28 5 3.43 3 230 5
6 5 598 18 47 11 2 3 5.10 5 598 6
7 4 365 14 60 6 1 3.93 4 365 7
8 4 406 13 58 10 3.96 4 406 8
9 4 478 10 55 12 3 1 4.14 4 478 9
10 5 607 18 56 6 1 4.88 5 607 10

~BIRDIEFIRE 1



The Boilermaker
Dates: Apr 18-19, 2015

Course Statistics

Post Round 3

BOILERMAKER
INVITATIONAL

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

A WOSADDWDAD

483
477
183
385
362
608
206
484

18
16
19
11

51
51
54
50
53
54
41
43

24
22
4
9
8
16
22
28

= 010N

~

4.27
4.25
2.95
4.07
3.89
5.06
3.56
4.46

A WOSADDWDD

483
477
183
385
362
608
206
484

» BIRDIEF IRE

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

2



